Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Sunday, 4/21/2024

12:00 AM | After Hours Cinema 2:00
2:00 AM | Metropolis 2:30
4:30 AM| A Page of Madness 1:30
6:00 AM [ Worship Anew 0:30
6:30 AM [TV Mass TV Mass submitted by 0:30

Catholic Diocese of La Crosse.

7:00 AM | River Cities Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.

8:00 AM | Lakes Fellowship Church Service 1:00
Lakes Area Christian Fellowship in the
Town of Rome submitted by the

church.
9:00 AM|TV Mass 0:30
9:30 AM | Question of Ethics 0:30
10:00 AM | Faith Reformed Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.
11:00 AM | First English Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.
12:00 PM|Grace Lutheran Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.
1:00 PM | Trinity Lutheran Church Trinity 1:00
Lutheran Church
2:00 PM|Good Shepherd Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.
3:00 PM|Immanuel Lutheran Church Service 1:00
This program is provided by the
church.
4:00 PM| St. Vincent de Paul Mass This program 1:00
is provided by the church.
5:00 PM|St. John's Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church bi-
weekly.
6:00 PM|St. Paul's Church Service This program 1:00

is provided by the church.

7:00 PM|St. Luke's Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.

8:00 PM | Baker Street Church Service This 1:00
program is provided by the church.

9:00 PM|The Inspector General 2:00
11:00 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30
11:30 PM|White House Chronicles 0:30
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Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Monday, 4/22/2024

12:00 AM | The Manster 1:30
1:30 AM|To Die is Hard 1:30
3:00 AM | Paint With Kevin Marathon 3:00
6:00 AM|{WFHR Mid-Day Magazine 1:00
7:00 AM|Yoga Yoga 1:00
8:00 AM | Senior Exercise Senior Exercise #3 1:00

submitted by Gunderson Lutheran.

9:00 AM | Polka! 1:30
10:30 AM|WFHR Mid-Day Magazine 0:30
11:00 AM | White House Chronicles 0:30
11:30 AM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30
12:00 PM|Smart Movie Show 0:30
12:30 PM | Discover Wisconsin 0:30

1:00 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30

1:30 PM| Afternoon Yoga 1:00

2:30 PM|Archery Contest (Time Capsule) 0:30

3:00 PM|WRPS Board Meeting 1:30

4:30 PM| Grand Rapids Board Meeting 1:30

6:00 PM|Common Council Replay 2:30

8:30 PM|Smart Movie Show 0:30

9:00 PM | Paint With Kevin 0:30

9:30 PM | Evening Yoga 0:30
10:00 PM|Democracy Now 1:00
11:00 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30
11:30 PM|White House Chronicle 0:30
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Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Tuesday, 4/23/2024

12:00 AM | The Man With the Golden Arm 2:00
2:00 AM | The Folklorist Marathon 3:00
5:00 AM | Tale of the Spotted Cow 1:00
6:00 AM|{WFHR Mid-Day Magazine 1:00
7:00 AM|Yoga Yoga 1:00
8:00 AM | Senior Exercise Senior Exercise #3 1:00

submitted by Gunderson Lutheran.
9:00 AM | Polka! 0:30
9:30 AM|The Man With the Golden Arm 2:00

11:30 AM | Wisconsin Eye 0:30

12:00 PM| The Philosophy of Science 2:00
2:00 PM | Afternoon Yoga 1:00
3:00 PM| The Wild Ride (1960) 1:00
4:00 PM| The Outlaw (1943) 2:00
6:00 PM | Common Council Replay 2:30
8:30 PM|WFHR Mid-Day Magazine 0:30
9:00 PM | Paint With Kevin 0:30
9:30 PM| The Folklorist 0:30

10:00 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30

10:30 PM|White House Chronicle 0:30

11:00 PM|Democracy Now 1:00
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Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Wednesday, 4/24/2024

12:00 AM | Cartoons! A marathon of cartoons 5:30
5:30 AM | Beverly Hillbillies 1:30
7:00 AM|Yoga 1:00
8:00 AM {Woodland Lutheran Church Woodland 1:00
Lutheran Church

9:00 AM |Our Lady Queen of Heaven Services 1:00
from Our Lady Queen of Heaven
church.

10:00 AM|TV Mass 0:30

10:30 AM| A Date With the Angels 0:30

11:00 AM|Nekoosa United Church Nekoosa 1:00

United Church

12:00 PM| Polka! 2:00
2:00 PM|{Home (2009) 2:00
4:00 PM | Beverly Hillbillies 0:30
4:30 PM| Paint With Kevin 0:30
5:00 PM|Polka! 1:00
6:00 PM | The Folklorist 0:30
6:30 PM | Miss WR Area Princess Pageant 0:30

(2009)
7:00 PM|{WFHR Mid-Day Magazine 0:30
7:30 PM |White House Chroncle 0:30
8:00 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30
8:30 PM|Smart Movie Show 0:30
9:00 PM|WFHR Mid-Day Magazine 0:30
9:30 PM | Paint With Kevin 0:30

10:00 PM|Democracy Now 1:00

11:00 PM | Discover Wisconsin 0:30

11:30 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30
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Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Thursday, 4/25/2024

12:00 AM| Life With Elizabeth Marathon 3:00
3:00 AM |Home (2009) 1:30
4:30 AM | Hands of a Stranger (1962) 1:30
6:00 AM [ Scenery Morning Meditation 1:00
7:00 AM|Yoga 1:00
8:00 AM | Senior Exercise 1:00
9:00 AM |Wisconsin Eye 1:00

10:00 AM | White House Chronicles 0:30

10:30 AM|Smart Movie Show 0:30

11:00 AM| Polka! 2:00
1:00 PM| Cyrano de Bergerac (1950) 2:00
3:00 PM | Paint With Kevin 0:30
3:30 PM | Discover Wisconsin 0:30
4:00 PM|A Captain's Log 0:30
4:30 PM| Paint With Kevin 0:30
5:00 PM|Polka! 1:00
6:00 PM | Cyrano de Bergerac (1950) 2:00
8:00 PM | The Folklorist 0:30
8:30 PM|Smart Movie Show 0:30
9:00 PM | Catalyst Pro Wrestling 0:30
9:30 PM |World League Wrestling 0:30

10:00 PM|Democracy Now 1:00

11:00 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30

11:30 PM|White House Chronicles 0:30
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Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Friday, 4/26/2024

12:00 AM| The Philosophy of Science 2:00
2:00 AM | Beverly Hillbillies 1:30
3:30 AM | Spookshow Macabre 0:30
4:00 AM| The Beverly Hillbillies 1:30
5:30 AM | Discover Wisconsin 0:30
6:00 AM | Wisconsin Eye 0:30
6:30 AM | White House Chronicle 0:30
7:00 AM|Yoga Yoga 1:00
8:00 AM | Senior Exercise Senior Exercise 0:30
8:30 AM | Polka! 2:30

11:00 AM | His Girl Friday 1:30

12:30 PM | Discover Wisconsin 0:30
1:00 PM|Vampire Bat 1:00
2:00 PM|A Captain's Log 0:30
2:30 PM|Paint With Kevin 0:30
3:00 PM|Smart Movie Show 0:30
3:30 PM | White House Chronicle 0:30
4:00 PM| A Captain's Log 0:30
4:30 PM|Wisconsin Eye 0:30
5:00 PM | Discover Wisconsin 0:30
5:30 PM|Smart Movie Show 0:30
6:00 PM | Limitless Wrestling 0:30
6:30 PM [Upper Peninsula Wrestling 0:30
7:00 PM [World League Wrestling 0:30
7:30 PM | Catalyst Wrestling 0:30
8:00 PM | His Girl Friday 1:35
9:35 PM | Discover Wisconsin 0:25

10:00 PM|Democracy Now 1:00

11:00 PM|White House Chronicle 0:30

11:30 PM| The Folklorist 0:30
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Schedule for Wisconsin Rapids Community Media

Saturday, 4/27/2024

12:00 AM|The Wasp Woman (1959) 1:30
1:30 AM|Tormented (1960) 1:30
3:00 AM | Spookshow Macabre 1:00
4:00 AM| The Cabinet of Dr. Caligari 1:30
5:30 AM | Beverly Hillbillies 0:30
6:00 AM |Scenery Morning Meditations 1:00
7:00 AM | Classic Cartoons Cartoons 2:00
9:00 AM | Limitless Wrestling 0:30
9:30 AM |World League Wrestling 0:30

10:00 AM| Classic Pollka 2:00

12:00 PM | Cowboy Union Jam Filmed and edited 2:00

by Art Napgezek
2:00 PM|{Junk Yard Love (1963) 1:30
3:30 PM|House on Haunted Hill (1964) 1:30
5:00 PM |Beast From Haunted Cave (1959) 1:30
6:30 PM | The Werewolf of Washington (1973) 1:30
8:00 PM | Creature Features 2:00
10:00 PM| After Hours Cinema: The Bat 2:00
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